
STRIP LIGHTS
SCOB SERIES

PREPARED BY:	

PROJECT:

TYPE:

186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231		 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC  www.lightblueusa.com   718-475-2515

4.6W/FT

24V

90

COB

IP20 / IP67

20ft. 

• Wattage

• Input Power

• CRI

• LED Chip

• Environment

• Maximum Run

• Certification

• Cutting Interval 31.25MM/1.23" 

The Strip Light Series brings forward a contemporary and versatile sector of lighting. Optimal varieties of wattage 
and color temperatures are at the ready, in order to make any application possible. Every Strip Roll is made with 
the highest attention to detail and quality. Each and every chip is carefully tested to fulfill the Light Blue USA 
promise to deliver the most elite illumination for your environment.

Triac

20ft.

-20 °C to 40 °C
0.08” x 0.39”

0.20” x 0.47”

3M

• Dimming

• Length per Roll

• Ambient Temperature

• Height x Width (IP20)

• Height x Width (IP67)

• Adhesive

• Warranty 5 years

-            
ORDERING GUIDE

Model Length (ft) Wattage Color  Temperature Lumens/ft Efficacy

LB53349
LB53350
LB53351
LB53352
LB53353

20 FT 92W

2700K
3000K
3500K 
4000K
5000K

506lm
515lm
524lm
533lm
542lm

110lm/W
112lm/W
115lm/W
103lm/W
106lm/W

150mm

*CONTACT FOR STOCK CONFIGURATIONS

• Runs can not exceed 20 feet per home run
• Maximum driver distance of 20 feet before voltage drop (with 18 gage wire)

* COMPATIBLE WITH ELECTRONIC DRIVER ONLY *

31.25MM / 1.23"

IP Rating

IP20 Indoor (Leave Blank)

IP65 Wet Rated (W) 

UL / ETL 


	Model #: [ ]
	IP Rating: [  ]


