

# SCOB SERIES

# STRIP LIGHTS

The Strip Light Series brings forward a contemporary and versatile sector of lighting. Optimal varieties of wattage and color temperatures are at the ready, in order to make any application possible. Every Strip Roll is made with the highest attention to detail and quality. Each and every chip is carefully tested to fulfill the Light Blue USA promise to deliver the most elite illumination for your environment.

				Φ		
l		31.25MM / 1.23		]		
		0112011117 1120				
	+244	+24V +24V	+24V (1998) +24V	+24V	+24V +24V	+24V +24V
	-			-		

Wattage	4.6W/FT	Dimming	Triac
<ul> <li>Input Power</li> </ul>	24V	<ul> <li>Length per Roll</li> </ul>	20ft.
• CRI	90	Ambient Temperature	-20 °C to 40 °C
• LED Chip	COB	• Height x Width (IP20)	0.08" x 0.39"
Environment	IP20 / IP67	• Height x Width (IP67)	0.20" x 0.47"
Maximum Run	20ft.	Adhesive	3M
<ul> <li>Certification</li> </ul>	UL / ETL	Warranty	5 years
<ul> <li>Cutting Interval</li> </ul>	31.25MM/1.23"		

## ORDERING GUIDE

Model	Length (ft)	Wattage	Color Temperature	Lumens/ft	Efficacy	IP Rating
LB53349 LB53350 LB53351 LB53352 LB53353	20 FT	92W	2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K	506lm 515lm 524lm 533lm 542lm	110lm/W 112lm/W 115lm/W 103lm/W 106lm/W	IP20 Indoor (Leave Blank) IP65 Wet Rated (W)

#### **\*CONTACT FOR STOCK CONFIGURATIONS**

- Runs can not exceed 20 feet per home run
- Maximum driver distance of 20 feet before voltage drop (with 18 gage wire)

### \* COMPATIBLE WITH ELECTRONIC DRIVER ONLY \*



186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231